MR1957-1039

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Form PTO-1595 (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
PATENTS ONLY	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
D-TEK SEMICON TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	Name: <u>D-TEK TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.</u>
	Internal Address:
A. Patent Application No.(s) 11/076,976	Street Address: No. 15, LANE 32, WU-FU 1ST RD.,  LU-CHU HSIANG  City: TAO-YUAN HSIEN 338  State:  Country: TAIWAN, R.O.C. Zip:  Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No document is being filed together with a new application.  B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers at 5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	tached?  Yes  No  6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name;Morton J. Rosenberg	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address: Rosenberg, Klein & Lee	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Internal Address, rosancely, went & ces	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 3458 Ellicott Center Drive, Suite 101	Enclosed
	None required (government interest not affecting title)
City: Ellicott City	8. Payment Information
State: MDZip:21043	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers Expiration Date
Phone Number:410-465-6678	b. Deposit Account Number 18-2011
Fax Number: 410-461-4067	
Email Address:	Authorized User Name
9. Signature:	5/9/2007
Signature Date	
Morton J. Resenberg Name of Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:
Name of Person Signing	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or n Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

> **PATENT REEL: 019294 FRAME: 0481**

## 經濟部國際貿易局

## BUREAU OF FOREIGN TRADE MINISTRY OF ECONOMIC AFFAIRS

NO.1, HU-KOU STREET, TAIPEI, TAIWAN, REPUBLIC OF CHINA

TEL:(02)23510271 FAX:(02)23217241

REFERENCE NO. 491

Apr 27, 2007

To Whom it May Concern:

This is to certify that the following company data are registered with this Bureau.

Name of Firm(in Chinese): 鴻騏昶驎科技股份有限公司

(in English): D-TEK TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.

Orginal Name of Firm:

D-TEK SEMICON TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. From Apr 18, 2002

Changes in the Name of Firm:

D-TEK TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD. From Apr 26, 2007

Location of Business: NO.15,LANE 32,WU-FU 1ST RD.,LU-CHU HSIANG,TAO-YUAN HSIEN,338 TAIWAN, R.O.C.

Business Account Number: 12992639

Sincerely,

M.C.Hwang

Section Chief

Export/Import Administration Division

PATENT REEL: 019294 FRAME; 0482 02

RECORDED: 05/14/2007